
Index Monday 2nd October

Hong Kong China H-Shares Closed

Hong Kong 50 Closed

Shares Monday 2nd October

Hong Kong Closed

Digital 100s/Countdowns Tuesday 3rd October

Germany 30 Closed

Index Monday 2nd October Tuesday 3rd October Wednesday 4th October

Germany 30 Closes 21:00 Closed Opens 07:00

Germany Mid 50 Normal Closed Normal 

Germany Tech 30 Normal Closed Normal 

Shares Tuesday 3rd October

Germany Closed

Index Thursday 5th October

Hong Kong China H-Shares Closed

Hong Kong 50 Closed

Shares Thursday 5th October

Hong Kong Closed

Index Monday 9th October

Canada 60 Closed

Shares Monday 9th October

Canada Closed

Japan Closed

Treasury Friday 6th October Monday 9th October

Canada Bank 3 Month Closes 18:30 Closed

Canada Bank 10 Year Closes 18:30 Closed

Shares Wednesday 18th October

Singapore Closed

Shares Sunday 22nd October Monday 23rd October

New Zealand Closed Opens  22:00

Shares Thursday 26th October

Austria Closed

Digital 100s/Countdowns Tuesday 31th October

Germany 30 Closed

Index Monday 30th October Tuesday 31st October Wednesday 1st November

Germany 30 Closes 21:00 Closed Opens 07:00

Germany Mid 50 Normal Closed Normal 

Germany Tech 30 Normal Closed Normal 

Shares Tuesday 31st October

Germany Closed


